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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2021 - 2022 Tennis (Boys V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Wed Aug 11 HUNTINGTON NORTH S 5:00 PM HUNTINGTON NORTH Away

Tue Aug 17 ADAMS CENTRAL SG 5:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Wed Aug 18 EAST NOBLE SG 4:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Concordia Tennis

Courts)
Home

Thu Aug 19 DEKALB SG 4:30 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Sat Aug 21 Saint Joseph Tourney T 8:30 AM Saint Joseph High School - South Bend

(Leeper Park - Tennis Court)
Away

Tue Aug 24 HOMESTEAD SG 4:30 PM HOMESTEAD Away

Thu Aug 26 SNIDER SG 5:15 PM SNIDER Away

Sat Aug 28 Muncie Burris SG 10:00 AM Muncie Burris Away

Tue Aug 31 WAYNE SG 5:15 PM WAYNE Away

Wed Sep 1 CANTERBURY SG 4:30 PM CANTERBURY Away

Thu Sep 2 NORTH SIDE SG 5:15 PM NORTH SIDE Away

Tue Sep 7 BISHOP LUERS SG 5:15 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Wed Sep 8 ANGOLA SG 5:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Concordia Tennis

Courts)
Home

Thu Sep 9 CONCORDIA SG 5:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Sep 14 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:15 PM SOUTH SIDE Away

Thu Sep 16 NORTHROP SG 5:15 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Mon Sep 20 LEO SG 4:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Sep 30 Sectionals T 6:00 PM Home
Wed Oct 6 Regionals T 5:00 PM Away

Sat Oct 9 SEMI-STATE T 8:00 AM Away


